
.133. .134.

Consumer Unit

1. General

1.1 Electric ratings: up to 63A, 230V,  AC50/60Hz;

1.2 No. of mounted units: 3, 5;

1.3 On-load current A: 63;

1.4 Allowable temperature-rise of enclosure: 40k;

1.5 Protection degree: IP65;

1.6 Standard: IEC/EN 60439-3

NXW1 Consumer Unit for Outdoor Application

2. Features

2.1 Special designed with excellent enclosure capability; with high 

      protection degree up to IP65, applicable for outdoor mounting.

2.2 The interiorly mounted MCBs are all in compliance with relative  

      IEC standards, 9mm modularized electric components are 

      applicable, as well; 

2.3 On request, various circuit combinations  can be assembled; and 

      the mounting capacity  of the product units can be taken to  

      3~ 5units

2.4 Convenient and reliable operation, having exposed  handle , and 

      all  live parts to be mounted inside the wall box ;

2.5 The consumer unit is designed with internal terminal blocks for 

       connection of neutral line and protective grounding wire.

2.6 The enclosure of the unit is made of plastic material   

Model

3. Overall and Mounting Dimensions (mm)

112.6±1.5

1
0
8
±

1
.5

184±2.5

A B

A B

66.8±1.5

102.8±1.5

NXW1-3

NXW1-5

100±1.5

136±2.5

4. Ordering Information

Model Number of circuits

3

5

NXW1

NXW1

Order Code

Standard

151201

151202

RoHS

971271

971272

Bus Bar & Din Rail

Busbar

1. Busbar for MCB & RCD

3P 1 131510Pin Type

3P 1 131509Pin Type

Model
Number of 

poles

Length 

L (m)

1P

2P

3P

4P

1P

1P

2P

2P

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Order 

code

Fork Type

Fork Type

Fork Type

Fork Type

Pin Type

Pin Type

Pin Type

Pin Type

131501

131502

131503

131504

131505

131506

131507

131508

Cross section
2(mm )

16

16

16

16

16

20

16

20

16

20

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L



.135.

Bus Bar & Din Rail

Model

Model

Feed-in from end
2cross section (mm )

Number of 

poles

Number of 

poles

1-phase

Length 

L (m)

Length 

L (m)

Order 

code

Order 

code

Cross section
2

(mm )

Cross section
2

(mm )

4P

4P

1

1

131511

131512

Pin Type

Pin Type

2P

3P

1

1

Pin

Pin Type

 Type 131514

131515

10

10

2. Busbar for RCBO

16

20

L

L

L

L

2, 3 and 4 phase

IE=Is

IsIs

IE=∑Is

n 3 2 1 1 2 3 n

max. current (A)

Feed-in from the middle

max. current (A)

Max. feed-in current (A)

10

63

12

65

16

80

20

90

25

100

35

130

10

63

16

80

25

100

36

130

100 110 130 150 180 220 100 130 180 220

Depends on the cross section for connection!

3. DIN rail

Model Order code

DIN rail 131550

35

27

7
.5

L

L(m)

1

.133. .134.

Consumer Unit

1. General

1.1 Electric ratings: up to 63A, 230V,  AC50/60Hz;

1.2 No. of mounted units: 3, 5;

1.3 On-load current A: 63;

1.4 Allowable temperature-rise of enclosure: 40k;

1.5 Protection degree: IP65;

1.6 Standard: IEC/EN 60439-3

NXW1 Consumer Unit for Outdoor Application

2. Features

2.1 Special designed with excellent enclosure capability; with high 

      protection degree up to IP65, applicable for outdoor mounting.

2.2 The interiorly mounted MCBs are all in compliance with relative  

      IEC standards, 9mm modularized electric components are 

      applicable, as well; 

2.3 On request, various circuit combinations  can be assembled; and 

      the mounting capacity  of the product units can be taken to  

      3~ 5units

2.4 Convenient and reliable operation, having exposed  handle , and 

      all  live parts to be mounted inside the wall box ;

2.5 The consumer unit is designed with internal terminal blocks for 

       connection of neutral line and protective grounding wire.

2.6 The enclosure of the unit is made of plastic material   

Model

3. Overall and Mounting Dimensions (mm)

112.6±1.5

1
0
8
±

1
.5

184±2.5

A B

A B

66.8±1.5

102.8±1.5

NXW1-3

NXW1-5

100±1.5

136±2.5

4. Ordering Information

Model Number of circuits

3

5

NXW1

NXW1

Order Code

Standard

151201

151202

RoHS

971271

971272

Bus Bar & Din Rail

Busbar

1. Busbar for MCB & RCD

3P 1 131510Pin Type

3P 1 131509Pin Type

Model
Number of 

poles

Length 

L (m)

1P

2P

3P

4P

1P

1P

2P

2P

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Order 

code

Fork Type

Fork Type

Fork Type

Fork Type

Pin Type

Pin Type

Pin Type

Pin Type

131501

131502

131503

131504

131505

131506

131507

131508

Cross section
2(mm )

16

16

16

16

16

20

16

20

16

20

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L


	NXW1-P133-134.pdf
	页 2

	135.pdf
	页 1
	页 2




