Busbar

1. Busbar for MCB & RCD

Model		Number of poles	Cross section (mm²)	Length L (m)	Order code
Manage Ma	Fork Type	1P	16	1	131501
AN A	Fork Type	2P	16	1	131502
A STATE A STAT	Fork Type	3P	16	1	131503
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Fork Type	4P	16	1	131504
The state of the s	Pin Type	1P	16	1	131505
The state of the s	Pin Type	1P	20	1	131506
and the second second	Pin Type	2P	16	1	131507
e de la companya della companya dell	Pin Type	2P	20	1	131508
THE HEALTH	Pin Type	3P	16	1	131509
THE REAL PROPERTY.	Pin Type	3P	20	1	131510

Мс	odel		Number of poles	Cross section (mm²)	Length L (m)	Order code
	Helite	Pin Type	4P	16	1	131511
4	Hillita	Pin Type	4P	20	1	131512

2. Busbar for RCBO

Model		Number of poles	Cross section (mm²)	Length L (m)	Order code
the state of the s	Pin Type	2P	10	1	131514
888	Pin Type	3P	10	1	131515

				1-ph	nase			2,	3 and 4	4 phase	e
Feed-in from end cross section (mm²)		10	12	16	20	25	35	10	16	25	36
max. current (A)	I _E =I _S	63	65	80	90	100	130	63	80	100	130
Feed-in from the middle nmax. current (A)	3 2 1 1 2 3 n	100	110	130	150	180	220	100	130	180	220
Max. feed-in current (A)	$l_{E} = \sum l_{S}$	Depe	nds or	n the c	ross se	ection	for cor	nnection!	!		

3. DIN rail



Model	L(m)	Order code
DIN rail	1	131550